Technical datasheet
11/2017
Temperature  Calibration  Temperature Calibrators  TP Accessories & Options
Accessories // Adapter sleeves // Measuring inserts
Accessories Order code
Adapter sleeve
(including one drilling)
Calibrators with dry block function According configuration

Temperature  Calibration  Temperature Calibrators  TP Accessories & Options
Accessories // Certificates // Recalibration
Certificates Order code
SIKA-Works calibration certificate 1st function EKTPWP1FKT
SIKA-Works calibration certificate 2nd function EKTPWP2FKT
SIKA-Works calibration certificate 3rd function EKTPWP3FKT
SIKA-Works calibration certificate 4th function EKTPWP4FKT
DAkkS calibration certificate 1st function EKTPDAKKS1FKT
DAkkS calibration certificate 2nd function EKTPDAKKS2FKT
DAkkS calibration certificate 3rd function EKTPDAKKS3FKT
DAkkS calibration certificate 4th function EKTPDAKKS4FKT
Additional test point DAkkS-Certificate EKTPDAKKSZUSP
SIKA-Works calibration certificate for calibrator and measuring inputs EKTPWPMINST
DAkkS-Certificate for calibrator and measuring inputs EKTPDAKKSMINST
Recalibration Order code
Document of pre-adjustment values (block) re-calibration (each function) EKTPEW
Adjustment (block) re-calibration (each function) EKTPJUSTAGE
Adjustment TT Scan and adjustment internal measuring instrument EKTPJUSTAGESCAN
Transport trolley
Silicone oil
Barcode scanner
Ext. reference sensorDAkkS-Certificate
Technical datasheet
11/2017
Temperature  Calibration  Temperature Calibrators  TP Accessories & Options
Accessories For type Order code
Transport
Transport case TP 17650 EZTPKOFFER002
TP 17450, TPM 255 EZTPKOFFER003
TP 17165, TP 17200, TP37 165, TP 37200 EZTPKOFFER004
TP M165, TP 17166, TP 3M165 EZTPKOFFER005
TP 37700 EZTPKOFFER006
TP 18200 EZ999999990001
TP 281300 EZ999999990006
TP 18850 EZ999999990005
Transport case with trolley attachment frame TP 17650 EZTPKOFFER002TG
TP 17450, TPM 255 EZTPKOFFER003TG
TP 17165, TP 17200, TP37 165, TP 37200 EZTPKOFFER004TG
TP M165, TP 17166, TP 3M165 EZTPKOFFER005TG
TP 37700 EZTPKOFFER006TG
Transport bag TP 17000 XE2193
PC
PC software (without TT-Scan) TP 17200S, TP 17165S, TP 17166S, TP M165S, TP M255S,
TP 17450S, TP 17650S, TP 281300E
EZ999999999971
PC software (with TT-Scan) TP 17200S, TP 17165S, TP 17166S, TP M165S, TP M255S,
TP 17450S, TP 17650S, TP 281300E
EZ380000000001
Converter RS485 to USB TP 17200S, TP 17165S, TP 17166S, TP M165S, TP M255S,
TP 17450S, TP 17650S, TP 281300E, TP 38165, TP38650
EZ170000000002
Converter RS232 to USB TP 38165, TP 38650 EZ380000000002
Network switch TP 37200, TP 37165, TP 3M165, TP 3M255 XE2103
Barcode scanner TP 37200, TP 37165, TP 3M165, TP 3M255 XE2102
Wifi router TP 37200, TP 37165, TP 3M165, TP 3M255 XE2101
Calibration
Tripod TP M165, TP M255 EZTPMSG0000000
Calibration liquid - Silicone oil 50 cSt (50...270 °C) Calibrators with micro calibration bath fuction EZSÖ0500000000
Calibration liquid - Silicone oil 20 cSt (7...220 °C) Calibrators with micro calibration bath fuction EZSÖ0200000000
Calibration liquid - Silicone oil 10 cSt (-35...155 °C) Calibrators with micro calibration bath fuction EZSÖ0100000000
Calibration liquid (Silicone oil), 5 cSt (-40...123°C) Calibrators with micro calibration bath fuction EZSÖ0050000000